
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Location: 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=B46BFD8A1E12482FB4F973BEA21D23C4-MINDALA WILCOX] 

4/16/2020 10:54:52 AM 

Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b46bfd8a le 12482fb4f97 3bea2 ld23c4-M inda I a Wi I cox] 
Christopher E. Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ cn=d28bfd2b0f27 4cd8af3119a 3b 715d010-Ch ri stopher E .] 

FW: IBEC: City of lnglewood/NRDC Coordination Meeting 

Start: 4/17 /2020 12:30:00 PM 

End: 4/17 /2020 1:30:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Sent from rny Samsung Galavy snmrtphone. 

-------- Original message --------
From: Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Date: 4/16/20 10:49 AfvI (GMT-08:00) 
To: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>, Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>, Loren 
Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com>, Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com>, dpettit@nrdc.org 
Cc: Melissa Jaworowski <Melissa@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Subject: IBEC: City oflnglewood/NRDC Coordination Meeting 

is communication may contam pnv1 ege an or con i ential information and is intended for the sole use of 
addressee. If you are not the addressee you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is 
strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted 
for reasons other than approved business purposes 


